Product: 3076ELS
Profibus PA, 1PR #18 Str TC, PO ins, OS, LSNH Jkt, 300V SWA
Product Description
Profibus PA, 1 Pair AWG 18 Tinned Copper - Stranded, Polyolefin (PO, PE, PP) insulation, Foil(s) or Copper Tape(s) shielding, LSZH / FRNC jacket , 300V
SWA
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Profibus PA or Foundation FieldBus PA exposure to rodent, crush, or cut through force, harsh environment, outdoors, where multiple cable runs are required, data

Suitability
Suitability - Outdoor: Yes
Suitability - Sunlight Resistance: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2, IEC 60332-3-24
IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas
Amount - Max. Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas
Amount - Min. pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min.
Transmittance: 60%
Related Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Put-Up Type Length EAN
3076ELS.07500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605180131
3076ELS.00500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605005397
3076ELS.001000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605005380
3076ELS.03320 Orange Reel 320 m 8719605005441
3076ELS.03500 Orange Reel 500 m 8719605005458
3076ELS.031000 Orange Reel 1,000 m 8719605005434
3076ELS.051000 Orange Reel 1,000 m 8719605005465
3076ELS.031150 Orange Reel 1,150 m 8719605179968
3076ELS.02500 Yellow Reel 500 m 8719605005427
3076ELS.021000 Yellow Reel 1,000 m 8719605005403
3076ELS.021100 Yellow Reel 1,100 m 8719605005410
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.232 Revision Date: 02-15-2024
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.